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Cornice Chandelier
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2615 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 523.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . Downrods Included: (1) 3", (1) 6", (1) 12" and (2) 18" rods

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 x LED/5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36"W x 42"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black / Gold

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

Specifications

Description

Reading books allows people to see a world
greater than the one they inhabit. The open book
covers of the Cornice Chandelier surround, reflect,
and obscure glowing spheres to enlighten a
space and bring new vision to those who occupy
it.

Shown in black / gold / white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1429816
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